Session #1: Guest speakers
MC:

Session #2: Student presentations
MC:

NUS Yong Loo Lin School of Medicine

Department of Pharmacology

2nd Graduate's Academic Progress in

Time
8.30 am

9.00 am

9.05 am
9.15 am
9.25 am
9.35 am
9.45 am

9.55 am

10.05am
10.30am

10.50 am

11.00 am

11.10am

11.20 am

11.30am

11.40am

11.50 am

12.00 pm
12.30 pm

Pharmacology (GAPP)

Wednesday 22 February 2017
Program
Registration

Welcome message from the HOD

Tan Shyong Wei, Kevin (NUS)
TBA

Donna Tan (AstraZeneca)
TBA

Chan Tze Khee (L'Oreal Advanced Resean:h)
Bridging the GAPP: A job in industry?

Wong Wan Qing (Exploit Technologies, A*STAR)
Intellectual property management and technology transfer

Peh Hong Yong (NUS)
Academic Career after PhD: choices and opportunities

Inthrani Raja Indran (NUS)
Quarter life crisis — Life after the PhD

Panel discussion

Tea Break

Wang Chao, Eve (Alan Prem Kumar Lab)

Interplay between Mevalonate and Hippo Pathways Regulates DDX20
Transcription via YAP-TEAD Complex in Invasive Breast Cancers

Leong Hin Chong (Gautam Sethi Lab)
Characterization of a Novel Src Family Kinase Inhibitor for Treatment
of Tnple Negative Breast Cancer

Dong Jinrui (Fred Wong Lab)
Ribosomal Protein S3 Gene Silencing Protects Against Cigarette
Smoke Induced Acute Lung Injury

Qiao Yongkang (Thai Tran Lab)
TBA

Wang Wei (Deron Hemr Lab)
S1P:S1PR signaling requlates SNAI2 and invasion in breast cancer
cells

Jayakody Pathirannehelage Tharnndunee Jayakody (Gavin Dawe Lab)
Signalling bias of stapled peptide agonists of RXFP3

Zhu Yanan (Christopher Chen Lab)

Serum HGF is a potential marker of presence of lacunes in cognitive
Impairment and dementia

Lunch

Award presentation



