NUS Yong Loo Lin School of Medicine Department of Pharmacology

2nd Graduate's Academic Progress in Pharmacology (GAPP)

Wednesday 22 February 2017

	Time	Program
Session #1: Guest speakers MC:	8.30 am	Registration
	9.00 am	Welcome message from the HOD
	9.05 am	Tan Shyong Wei, Kevin (NUS) TBA
	9.15 am	Donna Tan (AstraZeneca) TBA
	9.25 am	Chan Tze Khee (L'Oreal Advanced Research) Bridging the GAPP: A job in industry?
	9.35 am	Wong Wan Qing (Exploit Technologies, A*STAR) Intellectual property management and technology transfer
	9.45 am	Peh Hong Yong (NUS) Academic Career after PhD: choices and opportunities
	9.55 am	Inthrani Raja Indran (NUS) Quarter life crisis – Life after the PhD
	10.05 am	Panel discussion
	10.30 am	Tea Break
Session #2: Student presentations MC:	10.50 am	Wang Chao, Eve (Alan Prem Kumar Lab) Interplay between Mevalonate and Hippo Pathways Regulates DDX20 Transcription via YAP-TEAD Complex in Invasive Breast Cancers
	11.00 am	Leong Hin Chong (Gautam Sethi Lab) Characterization of a Novel Src Family Kinase Inhibitor for Treatment of Triple Negative Breast Cancer
	11.10 am	Dong Jinrui (Fred Wong Lab) Ribosomal Protein S3 Gene Silencing Protects Against Cigarette Smoke Induced Acute Lung Injury
	11.20 am	Qiao Yongkang (Thai Tran Lab) TBA
	11.30 am	Wang Wei (Deron Herr Lab) S1P:S1PR signaling regulates SNAI2 and invasion in breast cancer cells
	11.40 am	Jayakody Pathirannehelage Tharindunee Jayakody (Gavin Dawe Lab) Signalling bias of stapled peptide agonists of RXFP3
	11.50 am	Zhu Yanan (Christopher Chen Lab) Serum HGF is a potential marker of presence of lacunes in cognitive impairment and dementia
	12.00 pm 12.30 pm	Lunch Award presentation